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Meésto Albrechtice - Vodni nadrze

Nazev

202010460006

Celni _rybnik

Mésto Albrechtice
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Kategorie Plocha

TBD

[ha]

0.9

6.32

0.06

0.32

Vodni tok

nepojmenovany
(201990001600)

nepojmenovany
(201990001600)

nepojmenovany
(201990001600)

Opavice

Provozovatel

Cesky rybarsky svaz,
Z. s., mistni
organizace Krnov

Mésto Albrechtice

Mésto Mésto
Albrechtice

Cesky rybafsky svaz,
z. s., mistni
organizace Krnov
Povodi Odry, statni
podnik
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